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SCC CONTACT INFORMATION 

 
 
Michelle Bagley 
801.610.8758 
michellebagley@alpinedistrict.org 
 
Kara Edwards 
kararedwards@gmail.com 
 
Amber Gardiner 
agardiner@alpinedistrict.org  
  
Julie Hallsted  
jhallsted@gmail.com  
 
Rachel Hoffman 
sisterhoffman@yahoo.com  
 
Derrick Kellis 
801.610.8758 
dkellis@alpinedistrict.org 
 
Heather Morgan 
phzing@yahoo.com 
 
Lynne Mower  
lynnemower@comcast.net   
 
Ellen Palsson 
801.610.8758 
epalsson@alpinedistrict.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Marie Pavich 
gmmkzapav@msn.com 
 
Kim Pence 
kimpence@hotmail.com 
 
Misty Purser 
801.610.8758 
mpurser@alpinedistrict.org 
 
Jaime Ward 
Jaime_ward@icloud.com 
 
Mark Whitaker 
801.610.8758 
markwhitaker@alpinedistrict.org 
 
Brittni Smith 
801.610.8758 
bsmith@alpinedistrict.org 
 
Pete Swiderski 
801.610.8758 
pswiderski@alpinedistrict.org 
  
Janet Wynn 
wynnjw@msn.com 
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